
 
 

 

WIC Income Eligibility Guidelines*  
April 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026 

 
 

 
Family 

Size 
Annual 
Income 

Monthly 
Income 

Twice 
Monthly Biweekly Weekly 

Income 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

 
For each 

additional 
family 

member add: 
 
 
 
 

 
$28,953 

39,128 
 

49,303 
 

59,478 
 

69,653 
 

79,828 
 

90,003 
 

100,178 
 

110,353 
 

120,528 
 

130,703 
 

140,878 
 

151,053 
 

161,288 
 

171,403 
 

181,578 
 
 
 
 

+ $10,175 

 
$2,413 

3,261 

4,109 

4,957 

5,805 

6,653 

7,501 

8,349 

9,197 

10,044 
 

10,892 
 

11,740 
 

12,588 
 

13,436 
 

14,284 
 

15,132 
 
 
 
 

+ $848 

 
$1,207 

 
1,631 

 
2,055 

 
2,479 

 
2,903 

 
3,327 

 
3,751 

 
4,175 

 
4,599 

 
5,022 

 
5,446 

 
5,870 

 
6,294 

 
6,718 

 
7,142 

 
7,566 

 
 
 
 

+ $424 

 
$1,114 

 
1,505 

 
1,897 

 
2,288 

 
2,679 

 
3,071 

 
3,462 

 
3,853 

 
4,245 

 
4,636 

 
5,028 

 
5,419 

 
5,810 

 
6,202 

 
6,593 

 
6,984 

 
 
 
 

+ $392 

 
$557 

 
753 

 
949 

 
1,144 

 
1,340 

 
1,536 

 
1,731 

 
1,927 

 
2,123 

 
2,318 

 
2,514 

 
2,710 

 
2,905 

 
3,101 

 
3,297 

 
3,492 

 
 
 
 

+ $196 

 

*Annual WIC income guidelines were obtained by multiplying the Annual Federal Poverty Guidelines by 1.85 
and rounding the results upward to the nearest dollar. 

 

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER. 
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