WIC Income Eligibility Guidelines* April 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026

Family Size	Annual Income	Monthly Income	Twice Monthly	Biweekly	Weekly Income
1	\$28,953	\$2,413	\$1,207	\$1,114	\$557
2	39,128	3,261	1,631	1,505	753
3	49,303	4,109	2,055	1,897	949
4	59,478	4,957	2,479	2,288	1,144
5	69,653	5,805	2,903	2,679	1,340
6	79,828	6,653	3,327	3,071	1,536
7	90,003	7,501	3,751	3,462	1,731
8	100,178	8,349	4,175	3,853	1,927
9	110,353	9,197	4,599	4,245	2,123
10	120,528	10,044	5,022	4,636	2,318
11	130,703	10,892	5,446	5,028	2,514
12	140,878	11,740	5,870	5,419	2,710
13	151,053	12,588	6,294	5,810	2,905
14	161,288	13,436	6,718	6,202	3,101
15	171,403	14,284	7,142	6,593	3,297
16	181,578	15,132	7,566	6,984	3,492
For each additional family member add:	+ \$10,175	+ \$848	+ \$424	+ \$392	+ \$196

 $^{^*}$ Annual WIC income guidelines were obtained by multiplying the Annual Federal Poverty Guidelines by 1.85 and rounding the results upward to the nearest dollar.

THIS INSTITUTION IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY PROVIDER.